Loyal  Specialized  trailer
bearing XU120222 for weighing
trailer
Can’t 120 Outer Diameter (mm) find what you’re looking for
Loyal  Specialized  trailer  bearing  XU120222  for  weighing
trailer  ?  Our  expert  Representatives  be  in  contact  with
55x120x97 Size (mm) you shortly!
Size (mm) 55x120x97
Bore Diameter (mm) 55
Outer Diameter (mm) 120
Width (mm) 97
d 55 mm
Fw 2 700 mm
D 120 mm
T 97 mm
C 76 mm
a 66,5 mm
r min. 2,5 mm
r1 min. 0,6 mm
Weight 5,05 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 370 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 550 kN
Calculation factor (e) 0,35
Calculation factor (Y0) 1,91
Calculation factor (Y1) 1,96